
WALTHAMSTOW MONTESSORI SCHOOL 

IMPORTANT TERM DATES 

Unless otherwise stated, we are open from 0800 to 1745 on all days. 

 

Spring Term 2026 

 

Staff Inset Training Day    Monday 5th January 2026 

First day of term     Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Half term holiday    Monday 16th Feb – Friday 20th Feb 

Term resumes    Monday 23rd February 2026 

Last day of term     Friday 27th March 2026 

 

Summer Term 2026 

 

Staff Inset Training Day   Monday 13th April 2026 

First day of term     Tuesday 14th April 2026 

Bank Holiday (school closed)  Monday 4th May 2026 

Half term holiday    Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 

Term resumes    Monday 1st June 2026 

Last day of term    Friday 17th July 2026 

 

Autumn Term 2026 

 

Staff Inset Training Day   Wednesday 3rd September 2026 

First day of term    Thursday 4th September 2026 

Half term holiday    Monday 26th Oct – Friday 30th Oct 2026 

Term resumes    Monday 2nd November 2026 

Last day of term    Thursday 17th December 



 

 

Spring Term 2027 

 

Staff Inset Training Day  Monday 4th January 2027 

First day of term   Tuesday 5th January 2027 

Half term holiday   Monday 15th Feb – Friday 19th Feb 2027   

Term resumes    Monday 22nd February 2027 

Last day of term   Thursday 25th March 2027 

 

Summer Term 2027 

 

Staff Inset Training Day  Monday 12th April 2027 

First day of term   Tuesday 13th April 2027 

Bank Holiday (school closed) Monday 3rd May 2027 

Half term holiday   Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2027  

Term resumes    Monday 7th June 2027 

Last day of term   Wednesday 21st July 2027 

 

 

 

As at 5.2.2026 


